
Evening Administrators
Spring 2021

Day Date Evening Administrator Office Location Campus Extension
Monday Jan. 4 Assistant Director Patrick Savaiano NB-2 2642
Tuesday Jan. 5 Assistant Director Patrick Savaiano NB-2 2642
Wednesday Jan. 6 Assistant Director Patrick Savaiano NB-2 2642
Thursday Jan. 7 Dean Fabienne S. Chauderlot H-206 2252
Monday Jan. 11 Director Sherry Titus SU-201 2596
Tuesday Jan. 12 Director Sherry Titus SU-201 2596
Wednesday Jan. 13 Director Sherry Titus SU-201 2596
Thursday Jan. 15 Sr. Director Michelle Barton AA-118 2534
Tuesday Jan. 19 Director Suzanne Sebring AA-133 3758
Wednesday Jan. 20 Director Christine Winterle ST-1 2674
Thursday Jan. 21 Director Christine Winterle ST-1 2674
Monday Jan. 25 Director Christine Winterle ST-1 2674
Tuesday Jan. 26 Director Ryan Williams AA-103 7821

Wednesday Jan. 27 Director Julie Lanthier Bandy LRC-213 2365
Thursday Jan. 28 Sr. Director Michelle Barton AA-118 2534
Monday Feb. 1 Associate Dean Nichol Roe AA-134A 3964
Tuesday Feb. 2 Dean Leslie Salas SSC-38 2652
Wednesday Feb. 3 Director Olga Diaz AA-114 3624
Thursday Feb. 4 Dean Fabienne S. Chauderlot H-206 2252
Monday Feb. 8 Senior Director Kendyl Magnuson SSC-44 2272

Tuesday Feb. 9 Director Suzanne Sebring AA-133 3758
Wednesday Feb. 10 Dean Justin Smiley MD-155A 2157
Thursday Feb. 11 Director Shauna Moriarty DSPS-10 2378
Tuesday Feb. 16 Director Ryan Williams AA-103 7821

Wednesday Feb. 17 Director Steven Salter ST-27 3679
Thursday Feb. 18 Director Rico Bianchi AA-103 3358
Monday Feb. 22 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
Tuesday Feb. 23 Exec Director Stacy Rungaitis AA-130 2733
Wednesday Feb. 24 Director Steven Salter ST-27 3679
Thursday Feb. 25 Director Julie Lanthier Bandy LRC-213 2365
Monday Mar. 1 Associate Dean Nichol Roe AA-134A 3964
Tuesday Mar. 2 Director Olga Diaz AA-114 3624
Wednesday Mar. 3 Director Steven Salter ST-27 3679
Thursday Mar. 4 Sr. Director Michelle Barton AA-118 2534
Monday Mar. 8 Director Rico Bianchi AA-103 3358
Tuesday Mar. 9 Director Suzanne Sebring AA-133 3758
Wednesday Mar. 10 Dean Justin Smiley MD-155A 2157
Thursday Mar. 11 Dean Fabienne S. Chauderlot H-206 2252
Monday Mar. 15 Dean Leslie Salas SSC-38 2652
Tuesday Mar. 16 Director Ryan Williams AA-103 7821
Wednesday Mar. 17 Director Tom Medel AA-103 3358
Thursday Mar. 18 Director Rico Bianchi AA-103 3358
Monday Mar. 22 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
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Tuesday Mar. 23 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
Wednesday Mar. 24 Director Julie Lanthier Bandy LRC-213 2365
Thursday Mar. 25 Director Rico Bianchi AA-103 3358
Monday Apr. 5 Associate Dean Nichol Roe AA-134A 3964
Tuesday Apr. 6 Director Tom Medel AA-103 3358
Wednesday Apr. 7 Dean Leslie Salas SSC-38 2652

Thursday Apr. 8 Senior Director Kendyl Magnuson SSC-44 2171
Monday Apr. 12 Director Ryan Williams AA-103 7821
Tuesday Apr. 13 Sr. Director Michelle Barton AA-118 2534
Wednesday Apr. 14 Director Christine Winterle ST-1 2674
Thursday Apr. 15 Dean Fabienne S. Chauderlot H-206 2252
Monday Apr. 19 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
Tuesday Apr. 20 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
Wednesday Apr. 21 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
Thursday Apr. 22 Director Daniel Lynds O-10 2460
Monday Apr. 26 Director Ryan Williams AA-103 7821
Tuesday Apr. 27 Exec Director Stacy Rungaitis AA-130 2733
Wednesday Apr. 28 Director Christine Winterle ST-1 2674
Thursday Apr. 29 Director Christine Winterle ST-1 2674

Monday May. 3 Director Olga Diaz AA-114 3624
Tuesday May. 4 Director Olga Diaz AA-114 3624
Wednesday May. 5 Director Olga Diaz AA-114 3624

Thursday May. 6 Sr. Director Michelle Barton AA-118 3524
Monday May. 10 Dean Fabienne S. Chauderlot H-206 2252
Tuesday May. 11 Director Suzanne Sebring AA-133 3758
Wednesday May. 12 Director Tom Medel AA-103 3358
Thursday May. 13 Dean Leslie Salas SSC-38 2652
Monday May. 17 Dean Patricia Menchaca NS-147C 2254
Tuesday May. 18 Dean Patricia Menchaca NS-147C 2254
Wednesday May. 19 Dean Justin Smiley MD-155A 2157
Thursday May. 20 Sr. Director Carmen Coniglio A-4B1 2215
Monday May. 24 Director Adrianne Lee SSC-27 2373
Tuesday May. 25 Exec Director Stacy Rungaitis AA-130 2733
Wednesday May. 26 Director Adrianne Lee SSC-27 2373
Thursday May. 27 Dean Fabienne S. Chauderlot H-206 2252
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